
EGF ISD 595 2023-24 Fee Schedule 
Adopted 6.12.23

CMS STUDENT 
PARTICIPATION FEES 23-24 ACTIVITY TICKET ADMISSION 23-24

All Activities $50 Adults per game $6
Family Max $150 Students per game $4

Adult Season pass $60
SENIOR HIGH STUDENT 
PARTICIPATION FEES 23-24 Student Season pass $30
Volleyball $125
Soccer $125
Tennis $125 MISC. FEES/SR. HIGH 23-24
Wrestling $125 Senior Dues $50
Cross Country $125 Percussion Fee $20
Basketball $125 Instrumental Rental $50
Golf $125 Art Fee $10/class
Track $125 Shop Fee $10/class
Baseball $125 Chromebook Insurance $20
Softball $125
Football $150
Hockey $175 MICS. FEES/CMS 23-24
Jazz Band $80 Percussion Fee $20
Pop Singers $80 Instrumental Rental $50
Drumline $80 Chromebook Insurance $20
Fine Arts $80
Knowledge Bowl $80
Speech $100 MICS. FEES/NH&SP 23-24
Robotics $100 NH Chromebook Insurance $20
Club Sports $55 SP Chromebook Insurance $20
Adapted Bowling $55
ESports $50
Cheerleading $35/sport DRIVERS EDUCATION 23-24
Family Max $500 Drivers Education Fee TBD


